
               Delbarton Mothers’ Guild Calendar 2019-2020  

Book Club – Select Mondays at 9:30-11:00am and Evenings at 7:00-8:30pm at Old Main on: 

September 16, October 21, November 11, December 4 (luncheon), January 6, February 10, March 16, April 20  

Body and Soul – Fridays – Rosary (Abbey Church) 8:15/Walk (weather permitting) through Jockey Hollow 8:50  

Walking With Purpose-  Select Wednesdays from 12:00pm-2:00pm at Old Main on: 

9/18,9/25,10/2,10/16,10/23,10/30,11/6,11/13,12/4,12/11,1/8,1/15,1/22,1/29,2/5,2/12,2/19,2/26,3/18,3/25, 4/1,4/8  

          

 

August 2019 

Monday, August 26 8:00-10:30 New Mothers’ Orientation for Mothers of all New Students (7th,9th, and Transfer)          
     Formal Gardens of Old Main 

September 2019 
Monday, Sept 9   8:15-10:00 Coffee for Mothers of Juniors, Old Main 

Tuesday, Sept 10  8:15-10:00 Coffee for Mothers of Sophomores, Old Main 

Wednesday, Sept 11 8:15-10:00 Coffee for Mothers of 7th and 8th Graders, Old Main 

Wednesday, Sept. 11 5:00-7:00 Evening “Coffee” for All grades, Old Main 

Thursday, Sept 12 8:15-10:00 Coffee for Mothers of Freshmen, Old Main 

Thursday, Sept 12 9:30  Homecoming Meeting for ALL CLASS MOMS, Old Main 

Friday, September 13 8:15-10:00 Coffee for Mothers of Seniors, Old Main   

Thursday, Sept. 19             8:15-9:30 First DMG  Meeting & Mass, Old Main 

Friday, Sept 20  6:00 - 8:00 Social for Parents of Seventh and Eighth Graders, Old Main 

Thursday, Sept 26 8:15- 9:30 Shop ‘Til You Drop (STYD) Kick-off Meeting,  Old Main 

Friday, September 27 6:00 - 8:00 Social for Parents of Freshmen, Old Main 
 

October 2019 
Friday, October 4  6:00-8:00 Social for Parents of Sophomores, Old Main 

Saturday, October 12       All Day!  Homecoming 

Thursday, October 24 8:15-9:30 DMG Board/Shop ‘Til You Drop Meeting, Old Main 

Wednesday, October 30 ALL DAY Fall Faculty & Staff Appreciation Day, Trinity Faculty Room  
 

November 2019  
Thursday, November 7 8:15-9:30 Fashion Show Kick Off Meeting, Old Main 

Monday, November 18 5:00-9:00 Shop ‘Til You Drop Cocktail Party, Spring Brook Country Club 

Tuesday, November 19 9:00-6:00 Shop ‘Til You Drop, Spring Brook Country Club 

Wednesday, November 20 9:00-2:00 Shop ‘Til You Drop, Spring Brook Country Club 

Wednesday, November 20 3:00-6:00pm Christmas Decoration Set Up, Old Main and Campus 

Thursday, November 21 8:00-2:00 Christmas Decorations Set Up, Old Main and Campus 
 
 

December 2019 
Wednesday, December 4 6:30-8:30pm Advent Evening Retreat, Old Main 

Saturday, December 7 9:00am  Mothers of 9th Graders decorate 9th/10th Grade Dance, Old Gym 

Sunday, December 8  6:00-8:00pm Social for Parents of Recent Graduates, Old Main 

Tuesday, December 10 6:30-8:30pm Parent to Parent Christmas Event   
 

 

January 2020  
Friday, January 10 6:00 - 8:00 Social for Parents of Seniors, Old Main 

Saturday, January 11 8:30  Christmas Decoration Take-Down, Old Main and Campus  

Thursday, January  16 8:15-10:00 DMG Board/Fashion Show Meeting ,Old Main 

Friday, January 24 6:00-8:00 Social for Parents of Juniors, Old Main 
 

February 2020 
Wednesday, February 19  6:30-9:00 Mothers of 11th Graders host dinner for Mothers of Seniors, Cafeteria 

Thursday, February 20 8:15-10:00 DMG Board/Officer Election & Fashion Show Meeting,  
 

March 2020 
Thursday, March 19 8:15-10:00 DMG Board/Fashion Show Meeting, Old Main 

Wednesday, March 25 8:00-2:00 Faculty & Staff Appreciation Breakfast, Trinity Faculty Room 

Thursday, March 26 8:15-10:30 Morning of Reflection, Old Main  
 

April 2020 
Thursday, April 2  8:00-4:00 Blood Drive, School Gym 

Tuesday, April 7  6:00-10:00 Spring Fashion Show, Birchwood Manor, Whippany    

Thursday, April 30  10:00am               Mothers of 10th Graders decorate Junior/Senior Prom, Hanover Marriott(school) 
 

May 2020 
Friday May 8  11:00am  Spring Luncheon, Spring Brook Country Club 
 


